FDF-FL-22/30-900
FDF Series Optical Distribution Frames (ODF) are high density fiber optic management frames that serve as a central cross-connect
in the Main Distribution Areas. FDF-FL series floor standing cabinets are fiber management systems that are designed to be used in
an exchange, head end or customer premises environment. Shelves are typically used to house connector panels and separate
shelves for splicing, patching, equipment and devices.
Fiber Distribution Frames
Properties and Features
Painted (powder coated) in light-grey (RAL-7035).

01 Samm Teknoloji - www.samm.com - info@samm.com - Jan 2025
Floor Standing Fiber Optic Cabinet
Cabinet Ordering Code
FDF-FL-22/30-900 Floor Standing FO Cabinet (150+600+150), 2.2mMT01525
2200 m
m
900 mm
300 mm
Fiber Distribution Frames
02Samm Teknoloji - www.samm.com - info@samm.com - Jan 2025
Standard Accessories
Wall Fixation Kit
Optional Accessories Ordering Codes
Cable Management Drums Installer Kit
10 pc. 1 set
Cable Attachment Clamps
Cable Management Drums
FDF-FL-2-12/16_U Type Cable Clamp Set  Double Layer 12/16mm
FDF-FL-2-16/22_U Type Cable Clamp Set  Double Layer 16/22mm
FDF-FL-2-28/34_U Type Cable Clamp Set  Double Layer 28/34mm
MT00683
MT00682
MT00684
Cable Organizer Drum Set for Cabinets ( 10PC/Box)MT00007